
COST	
  COMPARISON	
  FOR	
  EMPLOYEE	
  PLUS	
  ONE	
  DEPENDENT	
  COVERAGE	
  (ASSUMES	
  COST	
  OF	
  CLAIMS	
  EQUALLY	
  DIVIDED)	
  	
  

TOTAL	
  
ANNUAL	
  
CLAIMS	
  
AFTER	
  
DISCOUNT1	
  

PLAN	
  A	
  	
  
COST	
  TO	
  

PARTICIPANT2	
  

PLAN	
  B	
  	
  
COST	
  TO	
  

PARTICIPANT3	
  

PLAN	
  C	
  	
  
COST	
  TO	
  

PARTICIPANT4	
  

ADDED	
  
COST	
  IN	
  	
  	
  
B	
  OVER	
  A5	
  

Premium	
  
Offset	
  	
  

($7	
  a	
  week)	
  
SAVINGS	
  
B	
  OVER	
  A6	
  

ADDED	
  
COST	
  IN	
  	
  	
  
C	
  OVER	
  B7	
  

Premium	
  
Offset	
  	
  

($5	
  a	
  	
  week)	
  
SAVINGS	
  
C	
  OVER	
  B8	
  

ADDED	
  
COST	
  IN	
  	
  	
  
C	
  OVER	
  A9	
  

Premium	
  
Offset	
  

($12	
  a	
  	
  week)	
  
SAVINGS	
  
C	
  OVER	
  A10	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
$100	
   $100	
   $100	
   $100	
   0	
   +$364	
   0	
   +$260	
   0	
   +$624	
  
$200	
   $200	
   $200	
   $200	
   0	
   +$364	
   0	
   +$260	
   0	
   +$624	
  
$300	
   $300	
   $300	
   $300	
   0	
   +$364	
   0	
   +$260	
   0	
   +$624	
  
$400	
   $400	
   $400	
   $400	
   0	
   +$364	
   0	
   +$260	
   0	
   +$624	
  
$500	
   $500	
   $500	
   $500	
   0	
   +$364	
   0	
   +$260	
   0	
   +$624	
  
$600	
   $510	
   $600	
   $600	
   $90	
   +$274	
   0	
   +$260	
   $90	
   +$534	
  
$700	
   $520	
   $620	
   $700	
   $100	
   +$264	
   $80	
   +$180	
   $180	
   +$444	
  
$750	
   $525	
   $630	
   $750	
   $105	
   +$259	
   $120	
   +$140	
   $225	
   +$399	
  
$800	
   $530	
   $640	
   $800	
   $110	
   +$254	
   $160	
   +$100	
   $270	
   +$354	
  
$1,000	
   $550	
   $680	
   $860	
   $130	
   +$234	
   $180	
   +$80	
   $310	
   +$314	
  
$2,000	
   $650	
   $880	
   $1,160	
   $230	
   +$134	
   $280	
   -­‐$20	
   $510	
   +$114	
  
$3,000	
   $750	
   $1,080	
   $1,460	
   $330	
   +$34	
   $380	
   -­‐$120	
   $710	
   -­‐$86	
  
$3,500	
   $800	
   $1,180	
   $1,610	
   $380	
   -­‐$16	
   $430	
   -­‐$170	
   $810	
   -­‐$186	
  
$4,000	
   $850	
   $1,280	
   $1,760	
   $430	
   -­‐$66	
   $480	
   -­‐$220	
   $910	
   -­‐$286	
  
$5,000	
   $950	
   $1,480	
   $2,060	
   $530	
   -­‐$166	
   $580	
   -­‐$320	
   $1,110	
   -­‐$486	
  
$6,000	
   $1,050	
   $1,680	
   $2,360	
   $630	
   -­‐$266	
   $680	
   -­‐$420	
   $1,310	
   -­‐$686	
  
$7,000	
   $1,150	
   $1,880	
   $2,660	
   $730	
   -­‐$366	
   $780	
   -­‐$520	
   $1,510	
   -­‐$886	
  
$8,000	
   $1,250	
   $2,080	
   $2,960	
   $830	
   -­‐$466	
   $880	
   -­‐$620	
   $1,710	
   -­‐$1,086	
  
$9,000	
   $1,350	
   $2,280	
   $3,260	
   $930	
   -­‐$566	
   $980	
   -­‐$720	
   $1,910	
   -­‐$1,286	
  
$10,000	
   $1,450	
   $2,480	
   $3,560	
   $1,030	
   -­‐$666	
   $1,080	
   -­‐$820	
   $2,110	
   -­‐$1,486	
  
$11,000	
   $1,550	
   $2,680	
   $3,860	
   $1,130	
   -­‐$766	
   $1,180	
   -­‐$920	
   $2,310	
   -­‐$1,686	
  
$11,465	
   $1,596.50	
   $2,773	
   $4,000	
   $1,176.50	
   -­‐$812.50	
   $1,227	
   -­‐$967	
   $2,403.50	
   -­‐$1,779.50	
  
$12,000	
   $1,650	
   $2,880	
   $4,000	
   $1,230	
   -­‐$866	
   $1,120	
   -­‐$860	
   $2,350	
   -­‐$1,726	
  
$12,600	
   $1,710	
   $3,000	
   $4,000	
   $1,290	
   -­‐$926	
   $1,000	
   -­‐$740	
   $2,290	
   -­‐$1,666	
  
$13,000	
   $1,750	
   $3,000	
   $4,000	
   $1,250	
   -­‐$886	
   $1,000	
   -­‐$740	
   $2,250	
   -­‐$1,626	
  
$15,000	
   $1,950	
   $3,000	
   $4,000	
   $1,050	
   -­‐$686	
   $1,000	
   -­‐$740	
   $2,050	
   -­‐$1,426	
  
$20,000	
   $2,450	
   $3,000	
   $4,000	
   $550	
   -­‐$186	
   $1,000	
   -­‐$740	
   $1,550	
   -­‐$926	
  
$25,000	
   $2,950	
  	
   $3,000	
   $4,000	
   $50	
   +$314	
   $1,000	
   -­‐$740	
   $1,050	
   -­‐$426	
  
$25,500	
   $3,000	
   $3,000	
   $4,000	
   $0	
   +$364	
   $1,000	
   -­‐$740	
   $1,000	
   -­‐$376	
  

Deductible	
   Out	
  of	
  pocket	
  maximum	
  



1. Indicates	
  total	
  annual	
  participant	
  (plus	
  dependents)	
  medical	
  claims	
  cost	
  after	
  Coventry	
  discounts.	
  
	
  

2. Indicates	
  total	
  annual	
  participant	
  (plus	
  dependents)	
  out	
  of	
  pocket	
  cost	
  for	
  medical	
  claims	
  in	
  Plan	
  A	
  (90/10	
  coverage	
  with	
  $250).	
  Does	
  not	
  
include	
  prescription	
  claims.	
  

	
  
3. Indicates	
  total	
  annual	
  participant	
  (plus	
  dependents)	
  out	
  of	
  pocket	
  cost	
  for	
  medical	
  claims	
  in	
  Plan	
  B	
  (80/20	
  coverage	
  with	
  $300).	
  Does	
  not	
  

include	
  prescription	
  claims.	
  
	
  

4. Indicates	
  total	
  annual	
  participant	
  (plus	
  dependents)	
  out	
  of	
  pocket	
  cost	
  for	
  medical	
  claims	
  in	
  Plan	
  C	
  (70/30	
  coverage	
  with	
  $400).	
  Does	
  not	
  
include	
  prescription	
  claims.	
  

	
  
5. Indicates	
  total	
  annual	
  participant	
  (plus	
  dependents)	
  additional	
  out	
  of	
  pocket	
  cost	
  for	
  medical	
  claims	
  in	
  Plan	
  B	
  than	
  Plan	
  A.	
  Does	
  not	
  include	
  

prescription	
  claims.	
  
	
  

6. Indicates	
  total	
  annual	
  participant	
  (plus	
  dependents)	
  additional	
  out	
  of	
  pocket	
  savings/cost	
  for	
  medical	
  claims	
  in	
  Plan	
  B	
  than	
  Plan	
  A	
  after	
  
factoring	
  the	
  difference	
  in	
  weekly	
  premium	
  cost	
  sharing.	
  Does	
  not	
  include	
  prescription	
  claims.	
  

	
  
7. Indicates	
  total	
  annual	
  participant	
  (plus	
  dependents)	
  additional	
  out	
  of	
  pocket	
  cost	
  for	
  medical	
  claims	
  in	
  Plan	
  C	
  than	
  Plan	
  B.	
  Does	
  not	
  include	
  

prescription	
  claims.	
  
	
  

8. Indicates	
  total	
  annual	
  participant	
  (plus	
  dependents)	
  additional	
  out	
  of	
  pocket	
  savings/cost	
  for	
  medical	
  claims	
  in	
  Plan	
  C	
  than	
  Plan	
  B	
  after	
  
factoring	
  the	
  difference	
  in	
  weekly	
  premium	
  cost	
  sharing.	
  Does	
  not	
  include	
  prescription	
  claims.	
  

	
  
9. Indicates	
  total	
  annual	
  participant	
  (plus	
  dependents)	
  additional	
  out	
  of	
  pocket	
  cost	
  for	
  medical	
  claims	
  in	
  Plan	
  C	
  than	
  Plan	
  A.	
  Does	
  not	
  include	
  

prescription	
  claims.	
  
	
  

10. Indicates	
  total	
  annual	
  participant	
  (plus	
  dependents)	
  additional	
  out	
  of	
  pocket	
  savings/cost	
  for	
  medical	
  claims	
  in	
  Plan	
  C	
  than	
  Plan	
  A	
  after	
  
factoring	
  the	
  difference	
  in	
  weekly	
  premium	
  cost	
  sharing.	
  Does	
  not	
  include	
  prescription	
  claims.	
  

	
  

These	
  cost	
  comparison	
  examples	
  are	
  for	
  illustration	
  purposes	
  only.	
  You	
  may	
  find	
  them	
  helpful	
  to	
  get	
  a	
  sense	
  of	
  the	
  
estimated	
  total	
  annual	
  out-­‐of-­‐pocket	
  costs	
  generally	
  paid	
  by	
  a	
  participant	
  under	
  various	
  claim	
  scenarios	
  for	
  each	
  of	
  the	
  
three	
  plan	
  options.	
  You	
  may	
  not	
  rely	
  on	
  these	
  examples	
  for	
  any	
  other	
  purpose,	
  including	
  as	
  support	
  for	
  any	
  actual	
  expense	
  
or	
  claim	
  submitted	
  to	
  the	
  Plan	
  for	
  reimbursement	
  by	
  you	
  or	
  anyone	
  on	
  your	
  behalf.	
  

	
  


